  Component Parameter Test Instruments
 C.  TH2617B  Precision  Capacitance  Meter
Features
■ Large-size LCD DISPLAY with white backlight
■ 5-digit dual-parameter display
■ 10 typical frequencies from 50Hz to 100kHz
■ 3 typical levels: 0.1Vrms, 0.3Vrms, 1.0Vrms
■ Source impedances: 30Ω, 100Ω

on production line,incoming inspection,and component
evaluation.
Ordering Information
TH2617B  Precision Capacitance Meter
Instrument Accessories
TH26005A    4-terminal test fixture
TH26011A    4-terminal Kelvin test cable
TH26010      Gilded shorting plate
Options
TH26001A      4-terminal test fixture
TH26005B      4-terminal test fixture
TH26006        Axial component test fixture (used with TH26005A)
TH26007        Core test fixture
TH26008        SMD component test fixture
TH26009B      SMD test tweezers
TH26029B      SMD test tweezers
TH17B01        GPIB interface board
Specifications
Display LCD display with white backlight
Measurement parameters |Z|, C, R, D, θ (deg), θ (rad)